
14 February 2018

NCC EDUCATION

Please find below the results for candidate SAMPLE, who passed the International Advanced
Diploma in Computer Studies (IADCS) in February 0000. The International Advanced Diploma is the
equivalent to year 2 of a 3 year UK honours degree, FHEQ/ Regulated Qualifications Framework
(RQF) Level 5.

Date of Birth: 00/00/0000
NCC Education Candidate ID Number: 00000000
NCC Education Centre: Sample

Unit Title Mark

69
42
52
84
58
53
73
75
70

Advanced Visual Basic
Business Systems Analysis
Business Systems Design
Managing Business Projects
Database, Design and Development
Enterprise Networking
Internet and Intranet Security
Internet Systems Administration
Practical Project IADCS

Yours sincerely

Professor Peter Ford
Chairman of the Academic Board


